callsign
12/25/2021 8:09 DAL1467
12/25/2021 8:11 SWA923
12/25/2021 8:12 SWA2202
12/25/2021 8:13 SWA4840
12/25/2021 8:17 UAL1805
12/25/2021 8:19 SWA6033
12/25/2021 8:22 SWA945
12/25/2021 8:23 FFT2522
12/25/2021 8:25 AAL1704
12/25/2021 8:28 SWA2194
12/25/2021 8:34 JBU1365
12/25/2021 8:37 SWA1947
12/25/2021 8:39 DAL1224
12/25/2021 8:42 SWA4222
12/25/2021 8:55 ASA311
12/25/2021 9:02 DAL1042
12/25/2021 9:08 SWA2257
12/25/2021 9:15 SWA1432
12/25/2021 10:09 UAL533
12/25/2021 10:15 JBU2274
12/25/2021 13:45 NKS1191
12/25/2021 19:09 DAL8869
12/25/2021 21:50 UAL2549

ac_type
A321
B738
B738
B737
B739
B737
B738
A20N
A321
B737
A320
B737
A321
B737
B738
B739
B737
B737
B738
A320
A20N
B763
B739

registration
N398DN
N8523W
N8501V
N7857B
N37465
N566WN
N8647A
N305FR
N918US
N252WN
N644)B
N298WN
N351DN
N434WN
N549AS
N819DN
N902WN
N557WN
N33266
N531JL
N913NK
N191DN
N39418

dep_rwy

19L Departure
19L Departure
19L Departure
19L Departure
19L Departure
19L Departure
19L Departure
19L Departure
19L Departure
19L Departure
19L Departure
19L Departure
19L Departure
19L Departure
19L Departure
19L Departure
19L Departure
19L Departure
19L Departure
19L Departure
19L Departure
19L Departure
19L Departure

propulsion

L S S S S S S S S S S

jet_type

COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL

deviation_cause
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
PILOT REQUEST

PILOT REQUEST

PILOT REQUEST

PILOT REQUEST

FAA ASSIGNED



